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pos nr naam woonplaats sponsor grp pnt

Daguitslag

rnd
1 van Es Sigrid Tuk18 7

2 Maartje Berkhout Hauwert30 7

3 Lauren van den Brink Apeldoorn31 7

4 Jade Kamps Heerhugowaard7 7

5 Wende Linnenbank 's-Gravenhage12 7

6 Beaudine Kielstra Middenmeer8 7

7 Danique Stout Dalfsen21 7

8 Feline Scholten Maassluis15 7

9 Roos Bos Alphen aan Den Rijn2 7

10 Liese van der Laan Woubrugge42 7

11 Naomi Segers Tilburg17 7

12 Jolien Hazeveld Donkerbroek5 7

13 Yfke Vreeken Leiden24 7

14 Emma Tauber Haarlem22 7

15 Florine Zunnebeld Zwolle25 7

16 Eline van Leijenhorst Lelystad11 7

17 Meike Ketelaars Weesp39 7

18 Lieke Grobbink Haaksbergen35 7

19 Julia Bakker 't Harde29 7

20 Lynn van Baaren Drachten28 7

21 Lieke Nijboer Rouveen48 7

22 Madee Hadders Gasselte37 7

23 Joëlle van Drimmelen Nieuwleusen33 7

24 Emma Rimmelzwaan Nieuwveen50 7

25 Nienke Molleman Voorschoten45 7

15-2-2025 13:06:49 1 van 17rnd 3km 00:04:23uur (gem. 37,6sec) 38,3km/h
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pos nr naam rnd Groep

Transponderprint

Tijd SnelsteLaatste
1 van Es Sigrid 7 018 4:23.378 31.72331.723

2 Maartje Berkhout 7 030 4:23.441 31.66331.663

3 Lauren van den Brink 7 031 4:23.766 32.24032.240

4 Jade Kamps 7 07 4:25.422 33.44033.452

5 Wende Linnenbank 7 012 4:25.477 33.44733.447

6 Beaudine Kielstra 7 08 4:25.589 33.58033.580

7 Danique Stout 7 021 4:25.980 33.77633.776

8 Feline Scholten 7 015 4:25.986 34.11134.539

9 Roos Bos 7 02 4:26.080 34.05734.057

10 Liese van der Laan 7 042 4:26.212 33.74734.347

11 Naomi Segers 7 017 4:26.420 34.23434.234

12 Jolien Hazeveld 7 05 4:26.593 34.45334.453

13 Yfke Vreeken 7 024 4:26.600 34.27734.759

14 Emma Tauber 7 022 4:26.632 34.23934.239

15 Florine Zunnebeld 7 025 4:26.721 34.38334.383

16 Eline van Leijenhorst 7 011 4:26.768 34.51134.511

17 Meike Ketelaars 7 039 4:27.138 34.46134.461

18 Lieke Grobbink 7 035 4:27.198 34.43834.438

19 Julia Bakker 7 029 4:27.861 34.47134.471

20 Lynn van Baaren 7 028 4:28.265 35.05035.050

21 Lieke Nijboer 7 048 4:28.367 34.60034.600

22 Madee Hadders 7 037 4:28.529 34.92534.925

23 Joëlle van Drimmelen 7 033 4:28.794 35.63135.631

24 Emma Rimmelzwaan 7 050 4:30.244 36.05936.059

25 Nienke Molleman 7 045 4:30.800 36.36636.832

26 Myrthe Kooiker 4 040 3:15.314 45.80849.941

15-2-2025 13:06:50 1 van 17rnd 3km 00:04:23uur (gem. 37,6sec) 38,3km/h


